
Final - 18 June
Company Name Last Name First Name E-Mail Address
University of Oklahoma Abbott Brad abbott@nhn.ou.edu
Fermilab Aoki Masato masato@fnal.gov
FERMILAB Ashish Kumar ashishk@fnal.gov
University of Washington BackusMayes John jbackusm@u.washington.edu

Badaud Frederique badaud@clermont.in2p3.fr
KSU Bandurin Dmirty bandurin@fnal.gov
Northeastern University Barberis Emanuela barberis@fnal.gov
Fermi National Accelerator Lab Bartlett J Frederick bartlett@fnal.gov
FNAL Bellantoni Leo bellanto@fnal.gov
LPNHE Paris Bernardi Gregorio gregorio@fnal.gov
Lancaster University Bertram Iain i.bertram@lancaster.ac.uk
Florida State University Blessing Susan blessing@hep.fsu.edu
Boston University Boline Daniel ddboline@fnal.gov
NIU Braunlich Martin z147757@students.niu.edu
IPHC Brown Duncan browndp@fnal.gov
LPNHE Paris University Brown Jonathan jbrown@fnal.gov
Fermilab Buehler Marc buehler@fnal.gov
Fermilab Casey Brendan bcasey@fnal.gov
Dzero MS 357 Chakrabarti Subhendu subhendu@fnal.gov
University of California, Riverside Chandra Avdhesh avdhesh@fnal.gov
D0 Chen Guo guochen@fnal.gov
Boston University Cho DooKee dkcho@fnal.gov
Universityy of Delhi Choudhary Brajesh brajesh@fnal.gov
Fermilab Cooke Michael mpc@fnal.gov
Rice University Corcoran Marj corcoran@rice.edu
CEA-Saclay Couderc Fabrice fabrice.couderc@cea.fr
CEA Saclay Croc Aurélien aurelien.croc@cea.fr
University of Arizona Das Amitabha adas@fnal.gov
CEA-Saclay Deliot Frederic deliot@fnal.gov
Fermi National Accelerator Lab Denisov Dmitri denisovd@fnal.gov
Desai, Satish Desai Satish satish@fnal.gov
Fermilab Diesburg Michael diesburg@fnal.gov
University of Washington Dorland Tyler dorland@u.washington.edu
CPPM Duperrin Arnaud duperrin@cppm.in2p3.fr
University of Arizona Durrant John durrant@physics.arizona.edu

Eads Michael eads@fnal.gov
LPNHE, Universites Paris VI and VII Enari Yuji enari@fnal.gov
D0 Facini Gabriel gfacini@fnal.gov
Fermilab Fisk Gene hefisk@fnal.gov
Columbia University Gadfort Thomas tgadfort@nevis.columbia.edu

Geng Weigang weigang@fnal.gov
Fermilab & University of Rochester Ginther George ginther@fnal.gov
Stony Brook University Grannis Paul pgrannis@sunysb.edu
IPHC Greder Sebastien greder@fnal.gov
Fermilab Greenlee Herbert greenlee@fnal.gov
IPN Lyon/Universite Lyon 1 Grenier Gerald grenier@ipnl.in2p3.fr
LAL-Orsay Grivaz Jean-Francois grivaz@lal.in2p3.fr

Grohsjean Alexander agrohsje@fnal.gov
Ferbellab Gruenendahl Stefan stefan@fnal.gov

Guo Jun guojun@fnal.gov
SUNY Stony Brook Guo Feng fguo@fnal.gov
SLAC Haas Andrew haas@fnal.gov

Haley Joseph cooljoe@princeton.edu
Manchester Head Tim thead@fnal.gov

Hedin David hedin@niu.edu
University of Michigan Herner Ken kherner@fnal.gov
Northeastern University Hesketh Gavin GHESKETH@FNAL.GOV
University of Virginia Hirosky Robert hirosky@virginia.edu
Stony Brook University Hobbs John hobbs@fnal.gov
Fermilab Hoeneisen Bruce bruce1@fnal.gov

Start-End: 06/22/09 08:30 AM - 06/26/09 03:30 PM
Registrants for 2009 D0 Summer Meeting (10415)



SUNY, Stony Brook Hu Yuan huy@fnal.gov
Czech Technical Univeristy in Prague Hubacek Zdenek zdenek.hubacek@cern.ch
LPNHE/DZero Huske Nils huske@fnal.gov
Fermilab Ito Albert asito@fnal.gov
D0 Jabeen Shabnam jabeen@fnal.gov
Fermilab/ Oklahoma University Jain Supriya sjain@fnal.gov
Imperial College London Jesik Rick jesik@fnal.gov
Fermilab Jonckheere Alan Jonckheere@fnal.gov

Jonsson Per jonsson@fnal.gov
Fermilab Juste Aurelio juste@fnal.gov
Fermilab Kaadze Ketino keti@fnal.gov
Fermilab Kasper Penelope penny@fnal.gov
Fermilab Khanov Alexander khanov@fnal.gov
SUNY at Buffalo Kharchilava Avtandyl avto@fnal.gov

Khatidze David khatidze@fnal.gov
Northwestern University Kirby Michael kirby@fnal.gov
Northwestern University Kobach Andrew andrewkobach2015@u.northwestern.edu
Indiana University Lammers Sabine slammers@indiana.edu

Lebrun Patrice plebrun@fnal.gov
Lee, Bill Lee Bill billl@fnal.gov
Fermilab Li Qizhong qzli@fnal.gov
University of Califronia, Riverside Li Liang liangli@fnal.gov
Fermilab Lyon Adam lyon@fnal.gov

Madar Romain romain.madar@cea.fr
University of Goettingen Mansour Jason jmansour@fnal.gov

McGivern Carrie scarriem@ku.edu
Radboud University (NIKHEF) Meijer Melvin m.meijer@hef.ru.nl
Northern Illinois University Menezes Diego dmenezes@fnal.gov
IPHC Miconi Florian florian_miconi@hotmail.com
Michigan State University Mueller Charlie wenzlick@pa.msu.edu
Columbia Mulhearn Michael mulhearn@fnal.gov

Munyangabe Emmanuel em4fp@virginia.edu
Fermilab Nagy Elemer enagy@fnal.gov
Fermilab Naimuddin Md nayeem@fnal.gov
Imperial College London Osman Nicolas naosman@fnal.gov
D0 Experiment/ Univ. of Notre Dame Osta Jyotsna josta@fnal.gov
DZero Parihar Vivek parihar@fnal.gov

Parua Nirmalya parua@fnal.gov
Fermilab Patwa Abid abid@fnal.gov

Peters Yvonne peters@fnal.gov
Manchester Peters Krisztian petersk@fnal.gov
University of Rochester Petrillo Gianluca petrillo@fnal.gov
Rice University Prewitt Michelle mprewitt@rice.edu
Indiana University Price Darren dprice@fnal.gov
University of Mississippi Quinn Breese quinn@phy.olemiss.edu
Lancaster University Ratoff Peter p.ratoff@lancaster.ac.uk

Renkel Peter renkel@fnal.gov
Ripp-Baudot Isabelle ripp@in2p3.fr

University of Oklahoma Rominsky Mandy halfspin@gmail.com
Lancaster University Ross Anthony rossa@fnal.gov
IRFU-SPP Royon Christophe royon@hep.saclay.cea.fr
FermiLab Sanghi Batbold batbold@fnal.gov
Imperial College Scanlon Tim tim.scanlon@imperial.ac.uk

Schellman Heidi h-schellman@northwestern.edu
University of Manchester Schwanenberger Christian schwanen@fnal.gov
Florida State University Sekaric Jadranka sekaric@fnal.gov
CEA-Saclay Sharyy Viatcheslav Viatcheslav.Sharyy@cea.fr
Fermilab Sirotenko Vladimir sirotenko@fnal.gov
University of Notre Dame Smirnov Dmitri dsmirnov@fnal.gov
University of Manchester Soldner-Rembold Stefan soldner@fnal.gov
Charles University in Prague Soustruznik Karel soustruz@ipnp.troja.mff.cuni.cz

Strauss Emanuel estrauss@fnal.gov
Fermi National Accelerator Lab Stutte Linda stutte@fnal.gov
Fermilab Svoisky Peter psvoisky@fnal.gov
Fermilab Takahashi Maiko mt3@fnal.gov



CEA Saclay Titov Maxim maxim.titov@cea.fr
Tschann-Grimm Kathryn katy@fnal.gov

NIU UZUNYAN SERGEY serguei@niacdd.niu.edu
University of Arizona Varnes Erich varnes@physics.arizona.edu
Fermilab Verzocchi Marco marco.verzocchi@gmail.com

Vesterinen Mika mikav@fnal.gov
Florida State University Wahl Horst wahl@hep.fsu.edu

Wang Michael mwang@fnal.gov
Fermi National Laboratory Warchol Jadwiga warchol@fnal.gov
Fermilab Williams Mark markw@fnal.gov

Wilson Graham gwwilson@ku.edu
University of Michigan Wilson Alan aww@umich.edu
Northeastern University Wood Darien darien@neu.edu
Brown University Xie Yunhe xie@fnal.gov
Northwestern University Yacoob Sahal sahal@fnal.gov
Fermilab Yamada Ryuji yamada@fnal.gov
Fermilab National Accelerator Yasuda Taka yasuda@fnal.gov
Fermilab Ye Zhenyu yezhenyu@fnal.gov

Youn SungWoo swyoun@fnal.gov
SUNY, Stony Brook Zhu Junjie junjie@fnal.gov
Columbia University Zivkovic Lidija lidiaz@fnal.gov


